
Sl.No  Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number Email ID  Mobile State

1 Mr. Somnath Gupta  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00042/2016-17/10081 somgupta_62@rediffmail.com 7082414848 Punjab

2 Ms. Nisha Malpani  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00058/2017-2018/10136 nisha.malpani@outlook.com 9810501544 Haryana

3 Mr. Manish Aggarwal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00148/2017-18/10384 manishkaggarwal06@gmail.com 9988114441 Punjab & Haryana

4 Mr. Rajeev Bansal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00226/2017-18/10425 carajeevbansal@yahoo.com 9315373372 Haryana

5 Mr. Ravinder Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00329/2017-18/10599 ravinder06@gmail.com 9811776017 Haryana

6 Mr. Davinder Singh Gandhi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00345/2017-18/10646 davindersinghgandhi@gmail.com 9872039111 Punjab

7 Mr. Priya Bhushan Sharma  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00351/2017-2018/10652 bhushansharma@hotmail.com 9878029920 Punjab & Haryana

8 Mr. Sukhen Pal Babuta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00424/2017-18/10747 spbabuta@hotmail.com 9814070707 Punjab & Haryana

9 Mr. Anjum Goyal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00251/2017-2018/10765 agoyal4u@yahoo.com 9815203626 Punjab

10 Mr. Sudhir Kumar  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00085/2017-18/10823 ssuuddhhiirr@gmail.com 9654299912 Haryana

11 Ms. Mandeep Gujral  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00507/2017-2018/10908 mandeepgujral.ip@gmail.com 9814228288 Punjab & Haryana

12 Mr. Gaurav Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00556/2017-2018/10986 gauravinduca@gmail.com 9814918377 Punjab

13 Mr. Jag Parvesh Bajaj  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00576/2017-2018/11017 jagparvesh@aajvca.com 9310228836 Haryana

14 Mr. Rahul Bansal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00599/2017-2018/11051 rahul@mukeshraj.com 9915669191 Punjab & Haryana

15 Mr. Harish Malhotra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00728/2017-2018/11223 ca.harish@gmail.com 9876503199 Punjab

16 Mr. Anil Arora  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00729/2017-2018/11224 ca.anil@gmail.com 9876110038 Punjab

17 Mr. Manish Shukla  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000109/2017-2018/11243 cmamanishshukla@gmail.com 9958953878 Haryana

18 Mr. Ravinder Kumar Goel  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00705/2017-2018/11252 ravinderkumargoel@yahoo.in 9914092211 Punjab

19 Mr. Satish Kumar Goyal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00806/2017-2018/11371 goyal.skgoyal@gmail.com 9501377766 Haryana

20 Mr. Satya Dev Kaushik  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00804/2017-2018/11375 satyadevkaushik@hotmail.com 9810190267 Haryana

21 Mr. Girish Arun Shingote  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00478/2017-2018/11388 gshingote@gmail.com 9717110035 Haryana

22 Mr. Kailashnath Ramnath Verma  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000128/2017-2018/11404 kailash.verma221@gmail.com 9888114485 Punjab

23 Mr. Umesh Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00848/2017-2018/11431 umesh@vamindia.in 9910024854 Haryana

24 Mr. Subhash Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00865/2017-2018/11463 adhirajmishu@gmail.com 8288067566 Punjab

25 Mr. Vishal Malhotra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00872/2017-2018/11470 malhotravishalca@yahoo.co.in 9896263550 Haryana

26 Mr. Amit Sharma  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00923/2017-2018/11530 amitsharmaaca@rediffmail.com 7838092765 Haryana

27 Mr. Madan Lal Aggarwal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00497/2017-2018/11553 aggarwalmadan@gmail.com 9888688655 Punjab & Haryana

28 Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00984/2017-2018/11625 akg743@yahoo.co.in 7087034004 Punjab

29 Mr. Lalit Bhandari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01008/2017-2018/11659 bhandarilalit@gmail.com 8054004023 Haryana

30 Mr. Gopal Lal Baser  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00553/2017-2018/11677 gopal.baser1972@gmail.com 8130729855 Haryana

31 Mr. Arvind Kumar Jain  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00543/2017-2018/11680 csarvindjain@gmail.com 7290900757 Haryana

32 Mr. Krishan Kumar Chaudhary  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01031/2017-2018/11685 kkchaudhary025@gmail.com 9316208023 Punjab

33 Mr. Ghanshyam Kaushik  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00556/2017-2018/11697 gskaushik111@yahoo.com 9971055144 Haryana

34 Mr. Gaurav Khurana  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01282/2018-2019/12001 gauravkhurana@bsraffiliates.com 9810762081 Haryana

35 Mr. Ravi Sethia  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01305/2018-2019/12052 ravisethia@bsraffiliates.com 9903562754 Haryana

36 Mr. Arun Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01323/2018-2019/12055 arunsapna.ca@gmail.com 9878991186 Punjab

37 Ms. Sapna Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01324/2018-2019/12056 sapnaarun.ca@gmail.com 9316117883 Punjab

38 Mr. Gautam Mittal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01331/2018-2019/12058 mittalgautam@yahoo.com 9876002405 Punjab

39 Mr. Praveen Satija  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01335/2018-2019/12059 pravin.satija@gmail.com 9899898154 Haryana

40 Mr. Arvind Mittal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01358/2018-2019/12081 arvindmittal81@yahoo.in 9958061149 Haryana

41 Mr. Man Mohan Vij  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01326/2018-2019/12099 mm_vij@yahoo.co.in 9818403768 Haryana

42 Mr. Inder Jeet Khattar  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000156/2018-2019/12102 khattartania@rediffmail.com 8427402255 Haryana

43 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singhala  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01290/2018-2019/12151 rakesh.singhala@gmail.com 9984525522 Punjab

44 Ms. Pooja Trikha  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01375/2018-2019/12173 pooja_trikha@hotmail.com 9779731147 Punjab

45 Mr. Amit Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01447/2018-2019/12196 amitj1@kpmg.com 9810812036 Haryana

46 Mr. Ajay Kumar Siwach  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00668/2018 -2019/12214 siwachajay@gmail.com 9643566303 Haryana

47 Mr. Hitesh Goel  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01405/2018 -2019/12224 hiteshgoel83@gmail.com 9650333910 Haryana
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48 Mr. Vivek Bansal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01475/2018 -2019/12249 vivekbansalca@gmail.com 9815869228 Punjab

49 Mr. Vanit Kumar Mittal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01483/2018 -2019/12252 vanit.mittal@vmtcorpadvisors.com 9810491207 Haryana

50 Mr. Praveen Ranka  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00746/2018 -2019/12261 unitymgt@rediffmail.com 9811588265 Haryana

51 Mr. Mukesh Kumar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01498/2018 -2019/12268 ca.mukeshmittal@gmail.com 9215536951 Haryana

52 Mr. Poonam Chand Jain  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00702/2018 -2019/12274 cspcjain@gmail.com 9811087881 Haryana

53 Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01378/2018-2019/12301 raman.impacca@gmail.com 9711985136 Haryana

54 Mr. Akshay Maheshwari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01455/2018-2019/12302 akshay@brmco.com 9810340545 Haryana

55 Mr. Tajinder Singh Chugh  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00725/2018-2019/12315 iptschugh@gmail.com 9419106936 Jammu and Kashmir

56 Mr. Naresh Kumar Goel  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00696/2018-2019/12323 nkg1964@rediffmail.com 9899102276 Haryana

57 Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00205/2018-2019/12362 akjbaddi@gmail.com 8168170469 Haryana

58 Mr. Puran Kumar Dhar  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00766/2018-2019/12380 pdhar45@gmail.com 8146681809 Jammu and Kashmir

59 Mr. Anup Aggarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01550/2018-2019/12402 anupaggarwal75@gmail.com 9953975901 Punjab

60 Mr. Vikas Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01317/2018-2019/12420 vikas_fca@yahoo.com 9417129530 Punjab

61 Mr. Sanjay Chopra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01568/2018-2019/12427 casanjaychopra@rediffmail.com 9818155004 Haryana

62 Mr. Tarsem Chand Garg  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01410/2018-2019/12451 gargtarsem@gmail.com 9501036694 Haryana

63 Mr. Bharat Bhushan Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01565/2018-2019/12452 ipbharatbhushan@gmail.com 9815333768 Punjab

64 Mr. Pawan Sharma  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00772/2019-2020/12463 pawansharmairp@gmail.com 9814304159 Punjab

65 Mr. Parvinder Singh  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01603/2019-2020/12468 caparvinder03@gmail.com 9814798374 Punjab

66 Mr. Divyanshu Mishra  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00782/2019-2020/12479 divyanshurp@gmail.com 9167944198 Haryana

67 Mr. Gurdev Bassi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01633/2019-2020/12504 ipgurdevbassi@gmail.com 9357052828 Punjab & Haryana

68 Mr. Naveen Singal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01650/2019-2020/12520 naveen.singal@yahoo.co.in 9871808788 Haryana

69 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Bhasin  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00816/2019-2020/12564 cmadkbhasin@gmail.com 9877932667 Punjab

70 Mr. Mukesh Sharma  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01505/2019-2020/12569 mukeshsuraksha@yahoo.com 9417353033 Punjab

71 Mr. Shyam Mutneja  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00824/2019-2020/12628 mutneja_shyam@yahoo.co.in 9711559970 Haryana

72 Mr. Nipan Bansal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00039/2017-2018/10100 irp@parshotamandassociates.com 9876445400 Punjab

73 Mr. Madan Gopal Jindal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00137/2017-2018/10352 mgjindal@gmail.com 9814170354 Punjab

74 Mr. Prem Kumar Garg  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00346/2017-18/10647 capremgarg@gmail.com 9872420001 Punjab & Haryana

75 Mr. Vipul Garg  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00462/2017-2018/10805 vipul_ca@rediffmail.com 9896046612 Haryana

76  Mr. Ashutosh Mishra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00522/2017-2018/10947 ashutosh.r.mishra@gmail.com 9646999103 Punjab & Haryana

77 Mr. Narinder Bhushan Aggarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00649/2017-2018/11103 nbaggarwal@rediffmail.com 8141688899 Punjab

78 Mr. Ashish Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00688/2017-2018/11165 ashishagarwalca@gmail.com 9781700092 Punjab

79 Mr. Sandeep Chandna  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00447/2017-2018/11237 cssandeep@live.in 9810768844 Haryana

80 Mr. Subhash Saini  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00449/2017-2018/11241 subhsaini1@gmail.com 9888070049 Punjab & Haryana

81 Mr. Dinesh Kumar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00860/2017-2018/11442 dkgc2004@yahoo.com 9896252550 Haryana

82 Mr. Suresh Kumar Goyal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00948/2017-2018/11568 suresh@spjca.in 9417006611 Punjab & Haryana

83 Mr. Suresh Kumar Bansal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00605/2018-19/11863 pnbbansal@rediffmail.com 7009470631 Punjab

84 Mr. Virenderjit Singh  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00200/2018-2019/12313 ipvirkvjs@gmail.com 8283814271 Punjab

85 Mr. Atul Kumar Kansal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00035/2016-2017/10088 cakansal@yahoo.com 9899027510 Haryana

86 Mr. Narender Kumar Sharma  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00125/2017-2018/10294 nksharma.fcs@gmail.com 9818782268 Haryana

87 Mr. Rajeev Bhambri  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00152/2017-2018/10399 rajeev.bhambri@gmail.com 9915710010 Punjab

88 Mr. Deepak Thukral  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00182/2017-18/10453 deepakthukral1@gmail.com 9417496655 Punjab & Haryana

89 Mr. Tarun Batra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00572/2017-2018/11013 batratarun@gmail.com 9416202010 Haryana

90 Mr. Rakesh Ahuja  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00618/2017-2018/11074 rakeshahujaip@gmail.com 9896420111 Haryana

91 Mr. Desh Deepak  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00648/2017-2018/11105 deshdeepak297@gmail.com 8360234664 Punjab & Haryana

92 Mr. Harvinder Kumar Jatana  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00418/2017-2018/11193 hkj_jatana@yahoo.co.in 9814583727 Punjab & Haryana

93 Mr. Mahesh Bansal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00785/2017-2018/11341 emmbee.consulting@gmail.com 9814117576 Punjab

94 Mr. Sudhir Kumar Jain  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000131/2017-2018/11457 skjaineibl@gmail.com 9888200222/7009012001 Punjab & Haryana

95 Mr. Rajesh Dhawan  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00952/2017-2018/11572 rdshivam@yahoo.co.uk 9814049497 Punjab

96 Mr. Vivek Kumar Arora  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00122/2017-18/10264 vivekkrarora1@gmail.com 9872000629 Punjab & Haryana

97 Mr. Alok Kumar Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00059/2017-2018/10137 alok@insolvencyservices.in 9810488525 Haryana

98  Mr. Rajiv Khurana  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00126/2017-18/10268 cakhurana@gmail.com 9815547399 Punjab & Haryana

99 Mr. Anuj Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00142/2017-2018/10306 Anujvjain@bsraffiliates.com 9818358750 Haryana

100 Mr. Gyaneshwar Sahai  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00130/2017-2018/10546 gyaneshwar.sahai@gmail.com 9953541408 Haryana

101 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Aggarwal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00126/2017-18/10295 sanjayaggarwal.fcs@gmail.com 9876105414 Punjab

102 Mr. Hemanshu Jetley  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00219/2017-2018/10457 hejetley@gmail.com 9041700000 Haryana

103 Mr. Ajit Kumar  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00062/2017-18/10548 cmaajitjha@gmail.com 9818228882 Haryana

104 Mr. Arvind Kumar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00178/2017-18/10357 sankhyain@gmail.com 9816055657 Punjab
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